SAMSUNG LS27AM500NRXEN Smart
PC Monitor 27”
SKU: IT54031
€229.00
Specifications
Dispaly
Size: 27"
Device type: flat
Viewing angle: 178°/178°
Panel type: VA
Image aspect ratio: 16:9
Brightness (Standard): 250 cd/㎡
Static contrast ratio: 3000:1
HDR10
Resolution: 1920 x 1080
Energy Class: F
Response time: 8 (gtg) ms
Screen colors: Max 16.7M
Refresh rate: Max 60Hz
Connectivity
2 x HDMI 2.0
2 x USB
Wireless LAN Built-in (WiFi5)
Bluetooth 4.2
Audio
Speaker
General Specifications
Eye Saver Mode
Flicker Free
Game Mode
Windows 10 Certification
HDMI-CEC
Auto Source Switch+
Adaptive Picture
Ultrawide Game View
Operating System: Tizen™
SmartThings App Support
Mobile to Screen: Mirroring, DLNA
Tap View
Remote Access
Sound Mirroring
ConnectShare ™ (USB 2.0)
Dimensions & Weight
Dimensions with base (WxHxD): 615.5 x 455.4 x 193.5 mm
Dimensions without base (WxHxD): 615.5 x 367.9 x 41.8 mm
Weight of device based: 5.0 kg
Weight of device without base: 3.6 kg